
E-mail: info@rilastech.com

Web: www.rilastech.com

Client

Sample

Batch#

Results

Comments

N/A

Date Completed 1/14/2026

MS Target ID

 Relative Purity @ 215nm

Confirmed

BPC157

TB500

GHK-cu

KPV

12.30%

13.10%

63.50%

10.50%

KLOW 79.8mg

Analysis Report

EOC labs

KLOW (80 mg) (BPC157/ TB500/ GHK-cu/ KPV)

Services Requested

Vial assessment

Relative HPLC purity assessment

MS target ID

EOC-KLOW-20251206-B-01
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