

Client	EOC labs
Sample	KLOW (80 mg) (BPC157/ TB500/ GHK-cu/ KPV)
Batch#	EOC-KLOW-20251206-B-01

Services Requested

Vial assessment
Relative HPLC purity assessment
MS target ID

Results

KLOW	79.8mg
	Relative Purity@ 215nm
BPC157	12.30%
TB500	13.10%
GHK-cu	63.50%
KPV	10.50%
MS Target ID	Confirmed

Comments

N/A

Date Completed

1/14/2026

